Part code

LEILIU78SS

LEILIU10SS

LEILIU13SS

LEILIU16SS

WLL
ton

3.2

haklifFt

For chain @
mm

7/8

10

13

16

Product information

Lifting swivel, grade 80

Rotating swivels with sliding surface for use with lifting chains. Can be rotated to desired position prior to lifting. Equipped with large eye /

eye ends.

Material: Steel

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked

Temperature range: -40 - (+)200°C / 400°C = WLL 75%

Finish: Painted, yellow
Standard: EN 1677-1

Warning: Not to be heat-treated

Safety factor: 4:1
Grade: 8

12

15

18

21

mm

35

42

50

61

mm

28

34

43

56

164

194

216

289

Weight
kg

0.6
1.5
1.75

4.52

Delivery time
days



Blueprint

A AP




	Lifting swivel, grade 80
	Blueprint


