



Lifting swivel, grade 80

Product information

Rotating swivels with sliding surface for use with lifting chains. Can be rotated to desired position prior to lifting. Equipped with large eye / eye ends.

Material: Steel

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked

Temperature range: -40 - (+)200°C / 400°C = WLL 75%

Finish: Painted, yellow

Standard: EN 1677-1

Warning: Not to be heat-treated

Safety factor: 4:1

Grade: 8

Part code	WLL ton	For chain Ø mm	A,	D,	H,	L	Weight kg	Delivery time days
LEILIU78SS	2	7/8	12	35	28	164	0.6	1
LEILIU10SS	3.2	10	15	42	34	194	1.5	1
LEILIU13SS	5	13	18	50	43	216	1.75	1
LEILIU16SS	8	16	21	61	56	289	4.52	1

Blueprint

